All daily local travels during the 

programme will be provided by CDD 

Society. 

The organisers are not responsible for 

any risk of illness, accidents, loss of 

money, property, etc. incurred by the 

participants. 

The course fee is INR 25,000/- 

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) for 

Indian residents and  €450(Four 

H u n d r e d  a n d  F i f t y  E u r o s ) / 

$500 (Five Hundred US Dollars) for 

international participants, which 

includes food and accomodation 

(twin sharing basis) and training kit. 

Payment options shall be provided